Activity

BASEBALL
HEAD COACH, VARSITY
ASST COACH, VARSITY
COACH, FROSH-SOPH

BASKETBALL
HEAD COACH, BOYS/GIRLS VARSITY
COACH, BOYS/GIRLS JR VARSITY
COACH, FROSH-SOPH
COACH, FRESHMAN

COMPETITIVE CHEER
HEAD COACH
ASST COACH

CROSS COUNTRY
HEAD COACH

FIELD HOCKEY
HEAD COACH
ASST COACH

FLAG FOOTBALL
HEAD COACH, VARSITY
ASST COACH, VARSITY

FOOTBALL
HEAD COACH, VARSITY
ASST COACH, VARSITY
HEAD COACH, OTHER
ASST COACH, OTHER

GOLF
HEAD COACH

LACROSSE
HEAD COACH
ASST COACH

SAND VOLLEYBALL
HEAD COACH
ASST COACH

SOCCER
HEAD COACH
ASST COACH

Years 1-3*

$5,153
$4,184
$4,184

$5,153
$4,184
$4,184
$4,184

$5,153
$4,184

$5,153

$5,153
$4,184

$5,153
$4,184

$5,896
$4,808
$5,153
$4,184

$5,153

$5,153
$4,184

$5,153
$4,184

$5,153
$4,184

CONEJO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2025-2026 EXTRA DUTY PAY SCHEDULE - HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS
Effective January 1, 2024

Compensation

Years 4-6*

$5,640
$4,670
$4,670

$5,640
$4,670
$4,670
$4,670

$5,640
$4,670

$5,640

$5,640
$4,670

$5,640
$4,670

$6,376
$5,297
$5,640
$4,670

$5,640

$5,640
$4,670

$5,640
$4,670

$5,640
$4,670

Years 7+*

$6,124
$5,153
$5,153

$6,124
$5,153
$5,153
$5,153

$6,124
$5,153

$6,124

$6,124
$5,153

$6,124
$5,153

$6,865
$5,782
$6,124
$5,153

$6,124

$6,124
$5,153

$6,124
$5,153

$6,124
$5,153



SOFTBALL
HEAD COACH
ASST COACT

SWIMMING
HEAD COACH
ASST COACH

TENNIS
HEAD COACH
ASST COACH

TRACK
HEAD COACH
ASST COACH

VOLLEYBALL
HEAD COACH
ASST COACH

WATER POLO
HEAD COACH
ASST COACH

WRESTLING

HEAD COACH, VARSITY

ASST COACH, VARSITY

COACH, OTHER
ATHLETIC COORDINATOR

*Years of experience in this sport in CVUSD.

$5,153
$4,184

$5,153
$4,184

$5,153
$4,184

$5,153
$4,184

$5,153
$4,184

$5,153
$4,184

$5,153
$4,184
$4,184

$4,184

$5,640
$4,670

$5,640
$4,670

$5,640
$4,670

$5,640
$4,670

$5,640
$4,670

$5,640
$4,670

$5,640
$4,670
$4,670

$4,670

$6,124
$5,153

$6,124
$5,153

$6,124
$5,153

$6,124
$5,153

$6,124
$5,153

$6,124
$5,153

$6,124
$5,153
$5,153

$5,153

Coaches whose teams advance to post-season competition shall be paid $218 per week

for a maximum of four (4) weeks ($872).

Revised 5/13/2025



	Coaches

