

CONEJO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

2025-2026 EXTRA DUTY PAY SCHEDULE - HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS

Effective January 1, 2024

<u>Activity</u>	Compensation		
	<u>Years 1-3*</u>	<u>Years 4-6*</u>	Years 7+*
BASEBALL			
HEAD COACH, VARSITY	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACH, VARSITY	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
COACH, FROSH-SOPH	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
BASKETBALL			
HEAD COACH, BOYS/GIRLS VARSITY	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
COACH, BOYS/GIRLS JR VARSITY	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
COACH, FROSH-SOPH	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
COACH, FRESHMAN	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
COMPETITIVE CHEER			
HEAD COACH	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACH	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
CROSS COUNTRY			
HEAD COACH	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
FIELD HOCKEY			
HEAD COACH	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACH	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
FLAG FOOTBALL			
HEAD COACH, VARSITY	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACH, VARSITY	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
FOOTBALL			
HEAD COACH, VARSITY	\$5,896	\$6,376	\$6,865
ASST COACH, VARSITY	\$4,808	\$5,297	\$5,782
HEAD COACH, OTHER	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACH, OTHER	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
GOLF			
HEAD COACH	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
LACROSSE			
HEAD COACH	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACH	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
SAND VOLLEYBALL			
HEAD COACH	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACH	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
SOCCER			
HEAD COACH	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACH	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153

SOFTBALL			
HEAD COACH	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACT	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
SWIMMING			
HEAD COACH	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACH	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
TENNIS			
HEAD COACH	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACH	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
TRACK			
HEAD COACH	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACH	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
VOLLEYBALL			
HEAD COACH	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACH	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
WATER POLO			
HEAD COACH	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACH	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
WRESTLING			
HEAD COACH, VARSITY	\$5,153	\$5,640	\$6,124
ASST COACH, VARSITY	\$4, ¹⁸⁴	\$4,670	\$5,153
COACH, OTHER	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153
ATHLETIC COORDINATOR	\$4,184	\$4,670	\$5,153

*Years of experience in this sport in CVUSD.

Coaches whose teams advance to post-season competition shall be paid \$218 per week for a maximum of four (4) weeks (\$872).

Revised 5/13/2025